
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MERCY DASH 2 Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 23/04/2023, R1, M M1/2N. Creighton 532544 23/03322M 1M 1M 3P 3PD30/03/2019

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start Masters winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M M2/1/2T. Duncan 528439 15/02061M 4P 3M 5M 3PD20/12/2018

 3 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M M2/2/1R. Newstead 531348 9/02235M 6P 3P 3P 2PB20/02/2019

 4 HAAS Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R3, M M2/1/1J. King 520011 24/01804M 1M 4M 7M 3MD23/04/2018

 5 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 23/03/2023, R6, P M2/2/2W. Griffiths 532727 11/01116P 8P 7P 4P 3PB08/04/2019

 6 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M M2/2/1C. Mcphee 535889 9/0944M 8P 4P 5P 7PB18/04/2019

 7 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M M3/1J. Wells 528326 11/02048M 3M 3M 8M 1PB16/12/2018

 8 BETTY KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P M3/1E. Patton 498396 11/01924P 3P 3P 4P 3PB07/12/2017

 9 CLOVER ATHENA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M3/2C. Supple 528152 7/01707M 8M 2M 3M 2MB01/10/2018

 10 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R12, Y M3/2L. Moulds 533082 10/01461Y 6P 5P 6P 4PB21/04/2019

 11 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P M3/2D. Cecil 532458 4/01291P 4P 7P 4P 6PD20/03/2019

 12 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P M3/2S. Casey 525584 1/01053P 8P 7P 4P 4PB28/09/2018

 13 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P M3/2S. Lockhart 533613 6/0968P 3P 5P 8P 7PB07/03/2019

 14 MANDOZA RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P M3/2A. Bunney 521035 2/0945P 8P 8P 5P 2MD25/05/2018

 15 MOON SISTER Weighted points score CAP, 30/06/2022, R8, 5 M3/2B. Hastie 533366 6/0728P 8P 8P 8P 5PB24/04/2019

 16 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M3/2S. Lockhart 533610 4/0678M 7P 8P 5P 7PB07/03/2019
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 1 HERE TODAY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1J. King 553084 5/42102P 4P 1P 2P 6PD30/12/2020

 2 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M 4/1/1R. Newstead 531348 9/82235M 6P 3P 3P 2PB20/02/2019

 3 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score IPS, 13/04/2023, R10, 3 4/1/2E. Harris 537455 9/81895P 1P 5P 7P 1PB06/09/2019

 4 CLOVER ATHENA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M 4/1/2C. Supple 528152 7/61707M 8M 2M 3M 2MB01/10/2018

 5 BYE BYE RAMBO 1 Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Attwater 555204 1/01261P 2P 2P 5P 4PD11/02/2021

 6 SURF PRINCESS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Brodie 556973 3/22522P 1P 1P 2P 1PB25/03/2021

 7 STACKED DECK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Walker 539039 12/112402P 2P 2P 3P 5PD02/08/2019

 8 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Lang 550626 5/32253P 2P 5P 1P 3PB21/10/2020

 9 LA FOLIE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/32133P 1P 6P 2P 2PB31/05/2020

 10 BOA VISTA Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Duncan 558105 4/31802P 6P 2P 4P 3PB01/02/2021

 11 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 13/122676P 4P 2P 2P 2PD23/02/2020

 12 NANGAR PRUE Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Gardoll 549895 5/31955P 1P 6P 2P 2PB16/09/2020

 13 BETTY KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/81924P 3P 3P 4P 3PB07/12/2017

 14 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score IPS, 19/04/2023, R8, 3 5/1E. Harris 545299 4/31808P 4P 1P 1P 4PB24/03/2020

 15 DEAD RINGER Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Walker 559725 2/11748P 2P 2P 8P 1PD23/05/2021

 16 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11686P 2P 3P 3P 4PB23/02/2019

 17 KOORINGA JACK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 5/31595P 2P 2P 8P 7PD23/02/2021

 18 HALF LOVED Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4J. King 553086 1/01326P 2P 6P 5P 1PB30/12/2020

 19 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31326P 3P 2P 8P 5PB07/10/2020

 20 KINGSBRAE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4E. Patton 542269 1/01206P 7P 3P 6P 1PB09/02/2020

 21 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 4/31157P 7P 7Y 2Y 4PB21/10/2020

 22 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/21116P 7P 2P 7P 5PB22/05/2019

 23 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4J. King 553399 1/01074P 1P 5P 3P 6PB29/12/2020

 24 CLOVER GUPPY Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Supple 539722 1/01067P 5P 1P 2P 7PD08/11/2019

 25 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/01027P 3P 4P 7P 6PB22/09/2020
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 26 RISSOLES 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5968P 3P 5P 8P 7PB07/03/2019

 27 MANDOZA RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0945P 8P 8P 5P 2MD25/05/2018

 28 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/4934P 4P 4P 7P 8PB26/03/2020

 29 AMBER JACK Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Andrews 550620 2/1878P 7P 8P 8P 2PD14/10/2020

 30 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/381(FEL)P 6P 7P 5P 7PB08/11/2019

 31 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/0756P 4P 6P (FEL)P 8PD06/01/2020

 32 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1678M 7P 8P 5P 7PB07/03/2019

 33 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0667P (FEL)P 7P 5P 8PB06/09/2019

 34 RIPPLE LANE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2020
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 1 BYE BYE RAMBO 1 Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Attwater 555204 1/01261P 2P 2P 5P 4PD11/02/2021

 2 SURF PRINCESS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Brodie 556973 3/22522P 1P 1P 2P 1PB25/03/2021

 3 STACKED DECK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Walker 539039 12/112402P 2P 2P 3P 5PD02/08/2019

 4 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Lang 550626 5/32253P 2P 5P 1P 3PB21/10/2020

 5 LA FOLIE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/32133P 1P 6P 2P 2PB31/05/2020

 6 BOA VISTA Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Duncan 558105 4/31802P 6P 2P 4P 3PB01/02/2021

 7 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 13/122676P 4P 2P 2P 2PD23/02/2020

 8 NANGAR PRUE Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Gardoll 549895 5/31955P 1P 6P 2P 2PB16/09/2020

 9 BETTY KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/81924P 3P 3P 4P 3PB07/12/2017

 10 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score IPS, 19/04/2023, R8, 3 5/1E. Harris 545299 4/31808P 4P 1P 1P 4PB24/03/2020

 11 DEAD RINGER Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Walker 559725 2/11748P 2P 2P 8P 1PD23/05/2021

 12 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11686P 2P 3P 3P 4PB23/02/2019

 13 KOORINGA JACK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 5/31595P 2P 2P 8P 7PD23/02/2021

 14 HALF LOVED Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4J. King 553086 1/01326P 2P 6P 5P 1PB30/12/2020

 15 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31326P 3P 2P 8P 5PB07/10/2020

 16 KINGSBRAE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4E. Patton 542269 1/01206P 7P 3P 6P 1PB09/02/2020

 17 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 4/31157P 7P 7Y 2Y 4PB21/10/2020

 18 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/21116P 7P 2P 7P 5PB22/05/2019

 19 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4J. King 553399 1/01074P 1P 5P 3P 6PB29/12/2020

 20 CLOVER GUPPY Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Supple 539722 1/01067P 5P 1P 2P 7PD08/11/2019

 21 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/01027P 3P 4P 7P 6PB22/09/2020

 22 RISSOLES 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5968P 3P 5P 8P 7PB07/03/2019

 23 MANDOZA RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0945P 8P 8P 5P 2MD25/05/2018

 24 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/4934P 4P 4P 7P 8PB26/03/2020

 25 AMBER JACK Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Andrews 550620 2/1878P 7P 8P 8P 2PD14/10/2020

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/381(FEL)P 6P 7P 5P 7PB08/11/2019

 27 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/0756P 4P 6P (FEL)P 8PD06/01/2020

 28 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1678M 7P 8P 5P 7PB07/03/2019

 29 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0667P (FEL)P 7P 5P 8PB06/09/2019

 30 RIPPLE LANE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2020
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 1 CLANCY'S TAVERN Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Whelan 564905 0/01342PB15/11/2021

 2 INTEGRITY SWIFT Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1R. Andrews 562367 0/0883P 8P 7Y 2YB21/08/2021

 3 NITRO SLIM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/0882P 7PD06/09/2021

 4 ME AND POP 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/04/2023, R3, P

CAS, 30/03/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Hancock 559932 0/01166P 2P 2P 4P 3PB09/06/2021

 5 TORI'S CASH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 19/02/2023, R3, P M/1P. Marsh 553843 0/0985P 6P 2P 3PB21/01/2021

 6 BOTH OURS First start M/1L. Walker 559726 0/00D23/05/2021

 7 VELOCITY SASHA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 18/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. King 555580 0/0337PB15/01/2021

 8 CLOVER FIREBALL Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0614P 4PD29/12/2020

 9 BURNING ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 06/04/2023, R1, P M/1D. Brodie 556977 0/0514P 4P 8PB25/03/2021

 10 AWESOME BELIEVER Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/0516P 5Y 5PD23/12/2020
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 1 MEG'S GIRL 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2N. Creighton 557155 5/42701P 3P 1P 1P 2PB07/04/2021

 2 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R1, M 4/1/1C. Gardoll 529626 16/72546M 6M 1M 1M 1MD19/01/2019

 3 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R11, M 4/1/2J. Wells 528326 11/92048M 3M 3M 8M 1PB16/12/2018

 4 STACKED DECK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Walker 539039 12/112402P 2P 2P 3P 5PD02/08/2019

 5 SUNSET CHARLIE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61652P 2P 5P 6P 4PD18/01/2020

 6 OUTBREAK ELSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Newstead 534598 5/31232P 7P 4P 4P 5PB22/05/2019

 7 MR. SHIFTY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/31112P 5P 8P 6P 5PD21/10/2020

 8 KOORINGA JACK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 5/31595P 2P 2P 8P 7PD23/02/2021

 9 ROBELL RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31326P 3P 2P 8P 5PB07/10/2020

 10 KINGSBRAE BEAR Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/31305P 4P 4Y 3P 4PD11/10/2020

 11 REXINA Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/21082Y 3Y 7P 6P 4PB11/02/2019

 12 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5968P 3P 5P 8P 7PB07/03/2019

 13 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/4934P 4P 4P 7P 8PB26/03/2020

 14 CINDY SWANS 3 Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1678M 7P 8P 5P 7PB07/03/2019

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINY ZAMBORA Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Cecil 550315 3/21741P 8P 8P 1P 1PB19/09/2020

 2 BYE BYE RAMBO 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Attwater 555204 1/01261P 2P 2P 5P 4PD11/02/2021

 3 CUTTIN' GRASS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Beach 553818 1/01182P 5P 1P 6P 8PD20/01/2021

 4 MR. IMPORTANT Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Beach 553821 2/11143P 5P 5P 5P 5PD20/01/2021

 5 MAGIC CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/01053P 8P 7P 4P 4PB28/09/2018

 6 FLY TOM Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Landrigan 556571 2/11976P 2P 1P 4Y 1PD16/03/2021

 7 KOORINGA RAFAEL Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Northfield 561078 2/11774P 1P 3P 1P 2PD15/07/2021

 8 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11686P 2P 3P 3P 4PB23/02/2019

 9 OUR BUSH BOY Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Landrigan 553819 3/11597P 3P 2P 2P 8PD20/01/2021

 10 SANDAVE STYLE Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Duncan 554244 3/11537P 6P 1P 6P 2PD16/01/2021

 11 KINGSBRAE WENDY Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Northfield 562622 2/01385P 1Y 1YB06/09/2021

 12 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R11, P 5/2J. King 543641 3/21324P 4P 4P 2P 4PB07/03/2020

 13 LEE'S BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/04/2023, R11, P 5/2E. Harris 549601 3/21234P 4P 5P 3P 5PB04/07/2020

 14 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/01117P 4P 7P 2P 5PD24/03/2020

 15 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/21116P 7P 2P 7P 5PB22/05/2019

 16 MISS DESTRUCTION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/01027P 3P 4P 7P 6PB22/09/2020

 17 INTEGRITY SON Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Andrews 542273 1/0907P 6P 4P 4P 4PD09/02/2020

 18 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/1754P 8P 6P 6P 6PB10/07/2020

 19 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0667P (FEL)P 7P 5P 8PB06/09/2019

 20 RIPPLE LANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2020

 21 RIPPLE LANE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PB02/08/2020
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 1 SAND BLASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 13/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Ahern 560904 0/01173PD01/07/2021

 2 NITRO SLIM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/0882P 7PD06/09/2021

 3 BLOM MAN Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0722P 6P 5P 7P 6PD23/12/2020

 4 ME AND POP 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/04/2023, R3, P

CAS, 30/03/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Hancock 559932 0/01166P 2P 2P 4P 3PB09/06/2021

 5 TORI'S CASH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 19/02/2023, R3, P M/1P. Marsh 553843 0/0985P 6P 2P 3PB21/01/2021

 6 TINY BROCKIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/04/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550318 0/0665P 7P 2P 8P 7PB19/09/2020

 7 WHISKEY MISS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 23/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/0505PB12/08/2021

 8 JUST MUMMULGUM Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R4, P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/0967P 4P 4P 3P 3PD09/08/2020

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MEG'S GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Creighton 557155 5/02701P 3P 1P 1P 2PB07/04/2021

 2 INTEGRITY ANGEL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R7, Y 5/3R. Andrews 550324 8/12942Y 3P 1P 2P 3PD11/10/2020

 3 MAJOR RUST Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/12012P 3P 4P 2P 5PD22/05/2019

 4 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score GRA, 17/04/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Landrigan 552323 7/21894P 5P 1P 1P 4PB27/11/2020

 5 TUMBLING DICE Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11474P 3P 5P 3P 5PD26/05/2020

 6 CONTEXT Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Falls 545219 5/31444P 5P 4P 1P 5PD16/04/2020

 7 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/04/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Harris 549601 3/01234P 4P 5P 3P 5PB04/07/2020

 8 MR. SHIFTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 4/01112P 5P 8P 6P 5PD21/10/2020

 9 TINY WILLOW Weighted points score CAS, 06/04/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Falls 547073 1/0914P 7P 1P 7P 4PB22/06/2020

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 QUICK AS Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/1C. Gardoll 542898 17/132405P 4P 8P 1P 2PD23/02/2020

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAR SIRIUS Last start winner CAS, 20/04/2023, R8, P 3/1/2S. Staples 553598 6/52941P 1P 3P 1P 1PD09/12/2020

 2 KICKING STONES Last start placegetter CAS, 18/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. King 553083 6/53003P 1P 1P 1P 3PD30/12/2020

 3 TAKE ME OUT Last start placegetter DHO, 07/04/2023, R8 3/1/2T. Duncan 555930 6/51113P 7P 8P 5P 4PD23/02/2021

 4 INTEGRITY ANGEL 3 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2R. Andrews 550324 8/62942Y 3P 1P 2P 3PD11/10/2020

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 1/2M. Wilkes 545303 12/93061P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/04/2020

 2 BLAZING BOB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/03/2023, R2, P 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 15/103066P 1P 1P 6P 1PD27/11/2020

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INTEGRITY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2R. Andrews 550324 8/62942Y 3P 1P 2P 3PD11/10/2020

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CATACLYSMIC Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R10, P 1/1A. Lang 550632 24/103614P 1P 2P 1P 1CD21/10/2020

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 April 2023

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Last start winner CAS, 18/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 12/23061P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/04/2020

 2 MERCY DASH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R1, M 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 23/63322M 1M 1M 3P 3PD30/03/2019

 3 BLAZING BOB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/03/2023, R2, P 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 15/33066P 1P 1P 6P 1PD27/11/2020

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 April 2023 - 10:05 AM WST


